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30055 GARAGE 687 04/05/2012

15566 M H 125 05/24/1999

HX Base Yr

997 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,806 128.6250 144.06 260,172 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 114,096

FGR 1,080 55 594 75,303

FOP 64 30 19 2,409

FOP 540 30 2022 162 20,537

FSP 80 40 32 4,057

FST 180 55 99 12,551

2,844 1,806 228,951

FGR=[ORIG=0,-30] N30 W36 S22 S8 E36 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 S18 W10 S12 E36 N10 N20 $
FST=[ORIG=-26,0] W10 S18 E10 N18 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,20] E8 N10 W8 S10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,-38] W8 S8 E8 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=0,-60] E18 S30 W18 N30 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,900.00 2,900.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,900

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,500

4 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,400.00 8,400.00 100 2022 2021 70 5,880

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,200

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,000

24,480

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000

4 0020 C VAC/WATER 0 00 0.00 0.00 75.70 FF 1.00 1.00 1.30 750.00 975.00 73,808


